VINTAGE AUTO RACING

Brad Balles Races & Driver School Sorted on Laps

Group 6 Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles ._._.
Race started at 12:01:55 ._._
Pos No. Name Vehicle-Year/Make/Model Color Class Group Laps Total Tm BestTm In Lap
1 83 Sal Webber 1981 Zink 716 Black/White FF2 6 7 14:56.318 2:05.473 4
2 68 Tom Dalrymple Swift DB1 Red/White/Blue FF3 6 7  14:56.327 2:06.054 4
3 66 Timothy Blakeley Crossle 30/32 White FF2 6 7  15:08.783 2:07.629 3
4 80 Ted Smith 1982 Van Diemen Formula Ford Red FF3 6 7 15:10.775 2:08.097 3
5 23 Charles Jones 1972 Ford Titan Mk6 Blue FFL 6 7 15:32.631 2:11.581 7
6 7 Mike Swensen 1977 Royale RP24 Grn/Wht/Purple FF2 6 7 16:59.010 2:16.785 3
DNF 8 Bob Hatle 1989 Formula Ford DB3 green FF3 6 1.782 0
Not classified
DNS 29 Patrick Flynn 1981 Van Diemen RF81 Blue FF2 6 0
DNS 16 Todd Strong 1971 Ford Titan MK6 Blue FFL 6 0
DNS 25 Willis Murphey Jr 1984 Swift DB-1 White/Orange FF3 6 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.009 77.316 2:05.473 78.901 83 - Sal Webber
Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard Orbits

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill
Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 9/10/2023 12:21:54 PM



VINTAGE AUTO RACING

Brad Balles Races & Driver School

Group 6
G6 - Race 3

Race started at 12:01:55

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

9/10/2023-11:25 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(83) Sal Webber
1 2:10.862 +5.389 12:04:06.393
2 2:08.221 +2.748 12:06:14.614
3 2:06.378 +0.905 12:08:20.992
4 2:05.473 12:10:26.465
5 2:08927 +3.454 12:12:35.392
6 2:07.128 +1.655 12:14:42.520
7 2:09.074 +3.601 12:16:51.594
(68) Tom Dalrymple
1 2:09.575 +3.521 12:04:04.851
2 2:07.580 +1.526 12:06:12.431
3 2:06.124 +0.070 12:08:18.555
4 2:06.054 12:10:24.609
5 2:10.366 +4.312 12:12:34.975
6 2:06.906 +0.852 12:14:41.881
7 2:09.722 +3.668 12:16:51.603
(66) Timothy Blakeley
1 2:13.141 +5.512 12:04:09.812
2 2:08.164 +0.535 12:06:17.976
3 2:07.629 12:08:25.605
4 2:09.580 +1.951 12:10:35.185
5 2:09.540 +1.911 12:12:44.725
6 2:09977 +2.348 12:14:54.702
7 2:09.357 +1.728 12:17:04.059
(80) Ted Smith
1 2:10.821 +2.724 12:04:06.671
2 2:08.938 +0.841 12:06:15.609
3 2:08.097 12:08:23.706
4 2:10.019 +1.922 12:10:33.725
5 2:11.946 +3.849 12:12:45671
6 2:10.670 +2.573 12:14:56.341
7 2:09.710 +1.613 12:17:06.051
(23) Charles Jones
1 2:13.682 +2.101 12:04:09.542
2 2:12.827 +1.246 12:06:22.369
3 2:12.239 +0.658 12:08:34.608
4 2:14.444 +2.863 12:10:49.052
5 2:14.447 +2.866 12:13:03499
6 2:12.827 +1.246 12:15:16.326
7 2:11.581 12:17:27.907
(7) Mike Swensen
1 2:20.327 +3.542 12:04:16.573
2 2:18.373 +1.588 12:06:34.946
3 2:16.785 12:08:51.731
p4 2:58.539 +41.754 12:11:50.270
5 2:27.806 +11.021 12:14:18.076
6 2:18.190 +1.405 12:16:36.266
7 2:18.020 +1.235 12:18:54.286
Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard Orbits

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill

Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman

Printed: 9/10/2023 12:22:06 PM
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Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing



VINTAGE AUTO RACING

Brad Balles Races & Driver School

Group 6
G6 - Race 3

Race started at 12:01:55

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

9/10/2023-11:25 .

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Tom Dalrymple (68) 1 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 83
Sal Webber (83) 2 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 68
Ted Smith (80) 3 80 80 80 80 80 66 66 66
Charles Jones (23) 4 23 23 66 66 66 80 80 80
Mike Swensen (7) 5 7 66 23 23 23 23 23 23
Timothy Blakeley (66) 6 66 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
Bob Hatle (8) 7 8_
- 8
- 9
- 10

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard

Orbits

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill

Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman

Printed: 9/10/2023 12:22:16 PM
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Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing



